WATTSTOPPER
LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMS
WATTSTOPPER®
Description
Wattstopper’s LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panels provide
simple, effective zone-based control of exterior and interior
lighting in small applications. Panels control up to eight

Installation and Wiring
LP8 Panel Layout LP8 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Door Mounting # Relays Group Switching Card Voltage
LP8S-8-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays none 115/277 VAC
LP8S-8-G-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays included 115/277 VAC
LP8F-8-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays none 115/277 VAC
LP8F-8-G-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays included 115/277 VAC
LP8S-4-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 4 Relays none 115/277 VAC
LP8F-4-115 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 4 Relays none 115/277 VAC
LP8S-8-347 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays none 115/347 VAC
LP8S-8-G-347 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays included 115/347 VAC
LP8F-8-347 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays none 115/347 VAC
LP8F-8-G-347 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays included 115/347 VAC
LP8S-8-240 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays none 240 VAC
LP8S-8-G-240 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Surface 8 Relays included 240 VAC
LP8F-8-240 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays none 240 VAC
LP8F-8-G-240 LP8 Peanut Lighting Control Panel Flush 8 Relays included 240 VAC
Optional system enhancements:
EM-24A2 Exterior Photocell, low voltage 24VAC
AS-100-W Automatic Control Switch, White 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
AS-100-A Automatic Control Switch, Light Almond 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
AS-100-I Automatic Control Switch, Ivory 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Relays
Accessory
power
EM Photocell
connection
Power supply Switch and pilot
connections
Override pushbuttons
Space for optional
Group Switching Card
Shown with interior door open
Clock and keypad
display on interior door